
3613A if Road 
Madison, KS 66860 
Ph: 620-437-2661 
Fax: 620-437-2881 

FED 10# 48-1214033 
MC 10# 165290 

Remit to: Hurricane Services, Inc. 
250 N. Water, Suite 200 
Wichita, KS 67202 

Customer: 

LAKESHORE OPERATING LLC 
C/O CAROLYN JERGENSON CPA LLC 
340 S LAURA ST 
WICHITA, KS 67211 

Date/Description 

See ticket 50136 of JB 

Vacuum Truck 80 bbl 108 

Vacuum Truck 80 bbl 111 

Cement Bulk truck/ton 

Cement Pozmix 60/40 

Bentonite Gel 

FLO Seal 

City water 

Top rubber plug 2 7/8" 

Discount 

Discount 

HURRICANE SERVICES INC 

Invoice Date: 
Invoice #: 

Lease Name: 
Well#: 

County: 

HRS/QTY 

1.000 

2.000 

2.000 

115.000 

194.000 

533.000 

48.000 

4,600.000 

1.000 

1.000 

1.000 

104 Prairie Plaza Parkway 
Garnett, KS 66032 
Ph: 785-448-3100 
Fax: 785-448-3102 

1/5/2015 
0015973 
FULLER 

LO-62 
WOODSON 

Rate Total 

675.000 675.00 

84.000 168.00 

84.000 168.00 

1.300 149.50 

12.000 2,328.00 T 

0.300 159.90 T 

2.150 103.20 T 

0.013 59.80 T 

25.000 25.00 T 

133.790- 133.79-T 

58.030- 58.03-

Net Invoice 3,644.58 

Sales Tax: (7.15%) 181 .76 
--~=-:-:

Total ===3,;.,8=2=6=.3=4 

All invoices are due upon receipt. Interest at the rate of 1 112% per month may be charqed on all 

invoices not paid within 30 days from date of invoice. 

WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS! 
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250 N. Water, Ste 200 - Wichita, Ks 67202 HURRICANE SERVICES INC 104 Prairie Plaza Parkway - Garnett, Ks 66032 

I'" .. ···, •• , "" ..•.. , 50136 

'''Nn, ..... , •.•.... , 
" •. """ '. "" I . 2 7/S esg" , 5 7/S" hole 

h_' .. " , ,, h,,,,,, 12 7/S eoslng @ 1100 .. 57/S hole@ 1110 ........ " I··" ,~."."' I 
I I' Drl'" I' Dd", Hou,. ITRUCK CALLED :: ""' 
26 Joe .. TJOB ~ 

231 Tom ISTART' I :: 
242 Troy IFINISH' I ~ 

111 Tyler :: 
lOS Jeff IMILES FROM ' I HOWELL 

H.ookedonlo 2 71S,.eoF~~S~:~~ Pumped 17 'bl.gelsweep followed ~~_17 bbl waler spam and 194 sks of 60/40 paz mix 
~% . flo seal.. pump and pumped plug to bottom and set float shoe. Left 500 psi on float shoe .. CEMENT TO SURFACe. 
Topped a wells off thats why it took more cement charged to this ticket.. 

le00101 I Heavy Equ;p. One Way m; S325 SO.OO SO.OO 

leOO102 nh. Fn, . '. One Way m; S1.50 so.oo so.oo 
le23103 ICement Pump' ; II ea 1.00 $675.00 '.".00 6.00' , S.41.25 

le10800 IVaeuum Truck 80 bbl ea 2.00 $84.00 ".8.00 6.00% ,159.60 

le11100 Truck 80bbl ea 2.00 S84.00 "68.00 5.00% '159.60 

le24200 ICement Bulk Truck tm 115.00 Sl .30 "49.50 5.00% "42.03 

1.01.03 160140 Pozm;x Cement sack 194.00 $12.00 " """ 6.00% $2.211.60 

Ip01607 I Benton;te Gel Ib 200.00 SO.30 $60.00 6.00'. 551.00 

1.01607 ; ,Gel Ib 333.00 SO.30 $99.90 6.00Y. 194.91 

1.01.11 IFLO·Seal Ib ' •. 00 $2.15 ,,03.20 "'0% .... 0. 

1.02000 IH20 oal 4.600.00 SO.OI '59 .• 0 5.00% "'.81 
1.01." I Rubber 2 718 ea 1.00 S25.00 $25.00 "'0% $23.75 

,~e~~.;~~~;~~!ie-!~.~~~~o~~~., i 1 I Invoice !:e~;~~for~;j~~'~Oth da~ fram 
Gross; I 3.S36.40 Net: S 3.644.58 

I ~~~. ' I . I ~:r:'! P~!!~~e!~.~t on lhebal.neeplSt duea l lhera leoft Tolal Taxable I 12,542.11 Tax Role' 7.150% 
.~~r.;~~;:n,~.or f _' I I I slale or fe<leral lilWl n suth " V/slimit I Fr~c.'f'Id Acid eetvlce Ireatmenls designed ",;Ih Inlent ISoie Ta., I 181 .76 
I 0 . 1 i 1~ ~~~_~ v~~~.i.t~~~~~~~~~~.IO emp~y I I 10 loetuse prOdutlion on nelltfy dnlled 01' ellsting 

Tolal, I 3,826.34 I I r iuth tolecllon. In Ihe evenl t I ~!'~.~I~ _I I be-eomu well$ .. o no! t. x. bre. 

I t. the nght 10 revoke Iny and III dlicounls prevlouily IWli ed in arriving It 
1/S/2015 ~v~i~~~e~~.Upon revoe.!ion. u,e fuK (nvolee price "';1110\11 diSGOUnl will became Invne<llately D>t, ,f S'Ni~ 

.due.rId owing and iubjecllo tolletUon 

HSII Ii Joe 

X C""~M I Ii Greg 

H"",~", , iii i , , Safety and Customor Sali~facl ion ara our Number 1 goal. 

All Corrrnel'1lS are conlidenhal and will be used In a constluctlVA maimer 10 Improve our Safely and Job Performance. 




